WELLHEAD LUBRICATION / GREASE FITTING
MODEL CODE : EGF
Unit No. 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No. R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
DESCRIPTION
These fittings are machined from bar stock with sturdy design and most durable sealant
fitting. High quality materials and stringent quality control checks provides longer life and
better performance in the field. Screwed vented cap protects the button head flange and
mating threads from corrosion and damage. These lubrication fittings are available in
different thread sizes and types to meet mounting requirements and service conditions.
APPLICATIONS
SPECIAL FEATURES
• Oil and Gas Industry
• Petrochemical industries
• Refineries and Chemical Industries
• Packing Injection Systems
• Lubrication / Sealant Applications
•  Sizes available ½”NPT , 9/16” Autoclave in MOC
 Carbon Steel and SS316L
• Available in 10000 PSI,15000 PSI and 20000 PSI pressure ratings
• Floating cone with packing prevents galling across seat and
 leakages through threads
• Max Operating temperature up to 200 deg. centigrade
• Protective caps are provided for ingress protection
• Optionally available with NACE MR-01-75 compliance
TESTING
Every fitting is hydrostatically tested on water at 1.5 times of rated pressure.
HOW TO ORDER
CODE
Example
EGF
X
X
X
XX
Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice due to continuous developments.
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represent the state of engineering at the time of printing.
Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
Ordering Example : EGF - X - X - X - XX
20000 PSI UNF THREAD 10000 PSI 1/2” NPT
8 1/2” 9 9/16”
SIZE
CS
SS
CARBON STEEL
SS316L
N
A
NPT
AUTOCLAVE
MOC
THREADS
PRESSURE RATING
M MONEL 400
20  20000 PSI
15 15000 PSI
10 10000 PSI
BASIC MODEL